
Department of Executive Administration

Purchasing and Contracting Services Division

City Purchasing Services

General Questions:  206-684-0444

Current Contract Information

	Contract #
	1078
	Commodity:
	SCL Dive Services

	Contract Title:
	UNDERWATER DIVING SERVICES

	Detailed Description:
	This contract was competitively bid for underwater maintenance and/or repair, inspection, installation of stoplogs and/or bulkheads, deployment and retrieval of scientific equipment and support of environmental studies, at SCL’s Skagit and Boundary dams.



	City Buyer:
	Cheryl Atwood
	Phone:

E-Mail:
	206-684-0542

cheryl.atwood@seattle.gov 

	
	
	
	

	Current Term:
	June 1, 2007
	through:
	May 31, 2010

	Future Extension Options:
	No


	For use by:
	Mainly for Seattle City Light, but all City Departments



	Order Limit:


	This contract requires Buyer approval for orders above $15,000.

	Contract Type:
	Pool Contract:  see #1079 with Global Diving Svc.

	Freight Terms:
	Destination, prepaid & allowed

	Contract History:
   Change Order #1

   Change Order #2
	Original Term 05/07/02 – 05/31/04
06/01/04 – 05/31/07 issued to extend

06/01/07 – 05/31/10 issued to extend

	Payment Terms:
	Net 30 days

	Vendor:
	ASSOCIATED UNDERWATER SERVICES INC.

	Vendor ID#
	0000162021

	WMBE Status:
	No

	Address:
	3901 E Ferry AVE, Spokane WA  99202-4645

	Contact:
	Becky Zbylski

	Phone: 
	509-533-6500

	Fax:
	509-533-6505

	E-mail:
	becky@ausdiving.com
	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	EMERGENCY CONTACT INFORMATION

	Emergency Contact Name
	Kerry Donohue (509) 981-0993

Dave Cleary (206) 948-3942—Seattle

Kirk Neumann (509) 981-6243—Spokane

	Emergency Phone Number –

CELL
	509-981-0993

	Emergency Phone Number – HARD LINE
	509-533-6500

	E-Mail address
	Dave@ausdiving.com or

kirk@ausdiving.com  or 
Kerry@ausdiving.com or

Becky@ausdiving.com or

Mae@ausdiving.com

	Alternative Location Address
	3901 E. Ferry; Spokane, WA or 6706 NE 175th St. Unit D, Kenmore, WA 98028 

	Alternative Location Business Phone
	509-533-6500, 425-487-0329

	Alternative Location Emergency Phone
	509-981-6243

	Alternative Location E-mail Address
	Kirk@ausdiving.com or 

Becky@ausdiving.com 

	--
	

	Out of State Location Address
	None

	Out of State Location Phone – Business Hours
	

	Out of State Emergency Hours
	

	Out of State E-Mail Address
	


Notes:
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